Senate Community Affairs Committee

ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

HEALTH PORTFOLIO

Additional Estimates 2013 - 2014, 26 February 2014

Ref No: SQ14-000091

OUTCOME: 10 - Health System Quality and Capacity

Topic: Personally Controlled Electronic Health Record Enrolments

Type of Question: Hansard Page 121, 26 February 2014

Senator: Moore Claire

Question:

Can we please have a month-by-month breakdown of enrolments since its inception until now?

Answer:

A month-by-month breakdown of consumer registrations for the Personally Controlled Electronic Health Record since its inception in July 2012 is provided below:

	Number	
	registered each	Total
Month	month	registered
Jul 2012	4,505	4,505
Aug 2012	3,673	8,178
Sep 2012	3,163	11,341
Oct 2012	3,532	14,873
Nov 2012	6,183	21,056
Dec 2012	11,186	32,242
Jan 2013	17,991	50,233
Feb 2013	20,262	70,495
Mar 2013	24,180	94,675
Apr 2013	29,415	124,090
May 2013	96,179	220,269
Jun 2013	177,476	397,745
Jul 2013	215,088	612,833
Aug 2013	190,582	803,415
Sep 2013	134,147	937,562
Oct 2013	116,071	1,053,633
Nov 2013	136,249	1,189,882
Dec 2013	120,677	1,310,559
Jan 2014	60,297	1,370,856
Feb 2014	69,664	1,440,520